ICF World Cup
Freestyle Kayak

Sort - 2018

WC#1 | 2-4JULY WCH#2 | 5-7 JULY

2018 OFFICIAL RESULTS WC#2

Rank Bib
1 186
2 147
3 175
4 150
5 176

ap , \ >
c /Consqn ( ) i
Z Superior de o
D rt Federach 6 Catalana de
/ Ll T

Last Name
MOUSTROU
DEVRED
LAY

DOLLE
MAEDA

Page 1 of 1
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5]July 2018
First Name Country Score
JEAN-YVES FRA 801.66
SEBASTIEN FRA 681.66
TOM FRA 526.67
TOM FRA 66.67
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